
VISITOR

3
ANAHEIM DUCKS

Game 50 Away Game 26

Game Summary
 

Monday, January 23, 2017
Attendance 15,294 at MTS Centre

Start 7:08 CST; End 9:48 CST
Game 0711

Final

HOME

2
WINNIPEG JETS

Game 50 Home Game 24
 

SCORING SUMMARY
GPer Time StrTeamGoal Scorer Assist Assist ANA on Ice WPG on Ice
1 1 2:14 EV WPG9 A.COPP(6) 55 M.SCHEIFELE(25) 8 J.TROUBA(15) 1, 37, 42, 50, 53, 86 8, 9, 27, 31, 39, 55
2 1 4:07 SH ANA 48 L.SHAW(2) 4 C.FOWLER(16) 74 J.CRAMAROSSA(5) 1, 4, 42, 48, 74 8, 19, 27, 31, 40, 55
3 1 5:32 EV ANA 67 R.RAKELL(20) 15 R.GETZLAF(30) 47 H.LINDHOLM(5) 1, 5, 10, 15, 47, 67 13, 17, 19, 31, 33, 44
4 3 8:48 PP ANA 15 R.GETZLAF(7) 53 S.THEODORE(7) 10 C.PERRY(26) 1, 4, 10, 15, 17, 53 8, 18, 26, 31, 39
5 3 12:53EV WPG27 N.EHLERS(17) 39 T.ENSTROM(11) 18 B.LITTLE(12) 1, 17, 47, 48, 53 8, 27, 31, 39, 55

 

ANAHEIM DUCKS WINNIPEG JETS
PENALTY SUMMARY

# Per Time Player PIM Penalty
1 1 2:26 40  J.BOLL 5 Fighting (maj)
2 1 3:02 2  K.BIEKSA 2 Hooking
3 2 7:45 42  J.MANSON 2 Roughing
4 2 13:17 2  K.BIEKSA 2 Interference
5 2 20:00 17  R.KESLER 2 Roughing
6 2 20:00 10  C.PERRY 2 Roughing
7 3 12:06 50  A.VERMETTE 2 Embellishment
8 3 14:02 47  H.LINDHOLM 2 Hi-sticking

  

#Per Time Player PIMPenalty
1 1 2:26 22  C.THORBURN 5 Fighting (maj)
2 2 16:57 13  B.TANEV 2 Interference on goalkeeper
3 2 20:00 55  M.SCHEIFELE 2 Roughing
4 3 7:55 40  J.ARMIA 2 Holding
5 3 12:06 17  A.LOWRY 2 Holding

TOT (PN-PIM) 8-19
Power Plays (Goals-Opp./PPTime) 1-2/02:53   TOT (PN-PIM) 5-13

Power Plays (Goals-Opp./PPTime) 0-5/10:00
 

BY PERIOD
Per Goals Shots PN PIM
1 2 13 2 7
2 0 5 4 8
3 1 9 2 4

TOT 3 27 8 19

Per Goals Shots PN PIM
1 1 6 1 5
2 0 10 2 4
3 1 17 2 4

TOT 2 33 5 13
 

POWER PLAYS (Goals-Occurrences / Time)
5v4 5v3 4v3  

1-2/02:53    
5v4 5v3 4v3  

0-4/09:56  0-1/00:04  
EVEN STRENGTH (Goals-Occurrences / Time)

5v5 4v4 3v3 TOT
1-8/45:11 0-1/01:56  1-9/47:07

5v5 4v4 3v3 TOT
1-8/45:11 1-1/01:56  2-9/47:07

 

GOALTENDER SUMMARY

ANAHEIM DUCKS TOI GOALS-SHOTS AGAINST
EV PP SH TOT 1 2 3 TOT

1 G BERNIER, JONATHAN (W) 46:56 02:53 10:00 59:49 1-6 0-10 1-17 2-33
36 G GIBSON, JOHN         

 EMPTY NET 00:11 00:00 00:00 00:11     
TEAM TOTALS 47:07 02:53 10:00 60:00 1-6 0-10 1-17 2-33

 

WINNIPEG JETS TOI GOALS-SHOTS AGAINST
EV PP SH TOT 1 2 3 TOT

31 G PAVELEC, ONDREJ (L) 44:47 10:00 02:53 57:40 2-13 0-5 1-9 3-27
37 G HELLEBUYCK, CONNOR         

 EMPTY NET 02:20 00:00 00:00 02:20     
TEAM TOTALS 47:07 10:00 02:53 60:00 2-13 0-5 1-9 3-27

 

OFFICIALS 3 STARS By:LOCAL MEDIA
Referee Linesman

#27 Eric Furlatt
#2 Jon McIsaac

#71 Brad Kovachik
#97 Kory Nagy

Standby Standby 

1. ANA C 15 R.GETZLAF
2. ANA R 67 R.RAKELL
3. WPG L 27 N.EHLERS
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SHOTS SUMMARY (Goals-Shots On Goal)
EV PP SH TOT

1-18 1-4 1-5 3-27
5v5 5v4 5v3 4v5 4v4 4v3 3v5 3v4 3v3
1-18 1-4  1-5      

EV PP SH TOT
2-23 0-10  2-33

5v5 5v4 5v3 4v5 4v4 4v3 3v5 3v4 3v3
1-22 0-10   1-1     

 

FACE-OFF SUMMARY (Face-offs Won-Face-offs Total / Percentage)
EV PP SH TOT

30-49/61% 1-2/50% 5-12/42% 36-63/57%
EV PP SH TOT

19-49/39% 7-12/58% 1-2/50% 27-63/43%
 

 

TEAM SUMMARY

ANAHEIM DUCKS G A P +/- PN PIM TOI S A/B MS HT GV TK BS FW FL F%TOT SHF AVG PP SH EV
2 D BIEKSA, KEVIN     2 4 24:06 27 00:53 00:38 03:57 19:31 1   3 2      
4 D FOWLER, CAM  1 1 +1   28:29 30 00:56 02:00 05:36 20:53 1   1 2 1 2    
5 D HOLZER, KORBINIAN    +1   16:25 23 00:42 00:00 03:41 12:44    2  1 2    
7 C COGLIANO, ANDREW       16:24 26 00:37 00:00 04:40 11:44 3 3     1 1 0 100
10 R PERRY, COREY  1 1 +1 1 2 19:00 24 00:47 02:34 00:11 16:15 4  1    1    
15 C GETZLAF, RYAN 1 1 2 +1   26:13 32 00:49 02:49 04:08 19:16 4 1    2  6 6 50
17 C KESLER, RYAN    -1 1 2 23:42 28 00:50 02:19 04:40 16:43 2 1  1 2   14 13 52
37 L RITCHIE, NICK    -1   10:06 19 00:31 00:19 00:00 09:47 1   2   1    
40 R BOLL, JARED     1 5 03:22 8 00:25 00:00 00:00 03:22    3       
42 D MANSON, JOSH     1 2 18:05 24 00:45 00:00 02:50 15:15 2  1 6 1      
47 D LINDHOLM, HAMPUS  1 1  1 2 21:47 31 00:42 00:53 03:56 16:58 2    2 1 3    
48 R SHAW, LOGAN 1  1    18:26 25 00:44 00:00 03:43 14:43 2 1  2 1  1    
50 C VERMETTE, ANTOINE    -1 1 2 12:05 28 00:25 00:04 00:56 11:05   1     13 7 65
53 D THEODORE, SHEA  1 1 -2   12:14 16 00:45 02:15 00:00 09:59 1 1  1 1      
64 R NOESEN, STEFAN       05:59 9 00:39 00:00 00:00 05:59 1       1 1 50
67 R RAKELL, RICKARD 1  1 +1   14:29 23 00:37 00:34 00:00 13:55 2 1 2 1    1 0 100
74 C CRAMAROSSA, JOSEPH  1 1 +1   08:40 12 00:43 00:00 01:38 07:02    2 2  1    
86 R KASE, ONDREJ    -1   08:39 17 00:30 00:00 00:00 08:39 1          
1 GBERNIER, JONATHAN                       
36 GGIBSON, JOHN                       

TEAM TOTALS 3 6 9 0 8 19       27 8 5 24 13 5 12 36 27 57
 

 

WINNIPEG JETS G A P +/- PN PIM TOI S A/B MS HT GV TK BS FW FL F%TOT SHF AVG PP SH EV
4 D POSTMA, PAUL       05:53 13 00:27 00:00 00:00 05:53 2 1         
5 D STUART, MARK       07:26 14 00:31 00:00 00:18 07:08 1   2 1  1    
8 D TROUBA, JACOB  1 1 +1   22:52 31 00:44 02:51 02:00 18:01 2 1  2 2  2    
9 C COPP, ANDREW 1  1 +1   16:36 23 00:43 01:35 00:34 14:27 3  1 2 1   1 3 25
13 L TANEV, BRANDON    -1 1 2 02:55 9 00:19 00:00 00:00 02:55 1   3       
16 C MATTHIAS, SHAWN       13:14 19 00:41 00:00 00:29 12:45    2       
17 L LOWRY, ADAM    -1 1 2 18:50 25 00:45 05:03 00:51 12:56 2 1 1 1 2   7 5 58
18 C LITTLE, BRYAN  1 1    25:10 29 00:52 04:39 01:28 19:03  1  1  1 1 9 12 43
19 C PETAN, NIC    -2   19:06 23 00:49 05:04 00:00 14:02 2 1      1 3 25
22 R THORBURN, CHRIS     1 5 02:43 6 00:27 00:00 00:00 02:43           
26 R WHEELER, BLAKE       27:04 27 01:00 06:44 01:46 18:34 8 1 4   1     
27 L EHLERS, NIKOLAJ 1  1 +1   20:42 27 00:46 04:57 00:00 15:45 6 1 2  1  1    
33 D BYFUGLIEN, DUSTIN    -1   31:55 28 01:08 07:09 00:53 23:53 3 1  1 2 1 2    
39 D ENSTROM, TOBY  1 1 +2   21:56 30 00:43 02:15 02:35 17:06  1 1  1      
40 R ARMIA, JOEL    -1 1 2 16:15 21 00:46 04:17 00:38 11:20  2         
44 D MORRISSEY, JOSH    -1   20:22 22 00:55 01:20 00:00 19:02  1  1   1    
55 C SCHEIFELE, MARK  1 1 +1 1 2 21:52 26 00:50 04:02 00:00 17:50 3  1 1 3   9 13 41
85 C PERREAULT, MATHIEU       02:36 3 00:52 00:00 00:00 02:36           
31 GPAVELEC, ONDREJ                       
37 GHELLEBUYCK, CONNOR                       

TEAM TOTALS 2 4 6 -1 5 13       33 12 10 16 13 3 8 27 36 43
 

G=Goals A=Assists P=Points +/-=Plus/Minus PN=Number of Penalties PIM=Penalty Minutes TOI=Time On Ice SHF=# of Shifts
AVG=Average Time/Shift S=Shots on Goal A/B=Attempts Blocked MS=Missed Shots HT=Hits Given GV=Giveaways TK=Takeaways
BS=Blocked Shots FW=Faceoffs Won FL=Faceoffs Lost F%=Faceoff Win Percentage PP=Power Play SH=Short Handed EV=Even Strength
OT=Overtime TOT=Total
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ANAHEIM DUCKS WINNIPEG JETS
# Pos Name
2 D KEVIN BIEKSA
4 D CAM FOWLER
5 D KORBINIAN HOLZER
7 C ANDREW COGLIANO
10 R COREY PERRY (A)
15 C RYAN GETZLAF (C)
17 C RYAN KESLER (A)
37 L NICK RITCHIE
40 R JARED BOLL
42 D JOSH MANSON
47 D HAMPUS LINDHOLM
48 R LOGAN SHAW
50 C ANTOINE VERMETTE
53 D SHEA THEODORE
64 R STEFAN NOESEN
67 R RICKARD RAKELL
74 C JOSEPH CRAMAROSSA
86 R ONDREJ KASE
1 G JONATHAN BERNIER
36 G JOHN GIBSON

# Pos Name
4 D PAUL POSTMA
5 D MARK STUART
8 D JACOB TROUBA
9 C ANDREW COPP
13 L BRANDON TANEV
16 C SHAWN MATTHIAS
17 L ADAM LOWRY
18 C BRYAN LITTLE
19 C NIC PETAN
22 R CHRIS THORBURN
26 R BLAKE WHEELER (C)
27 L NIKOLAJ EHLERS
33 D DUSTIN BYFUGLIEN (A)
39 D TOBY ENSTROM
40 R JOEL ARMIA
44 D JOSH MORRISSEY
55 C MARK SCHEIFELE (A)
85 C MATHIEU PERREAULT
31 G ONDREJ PAVELEC
37 G CONNOR HELLEBUYCK

 

Scratches
# Pos Name
33 R JAKOB SILFVERBERG
45 D SAMI VATANEN

# Pos Name
12 R DREW STAFFORD
71 D JULIAN MELCHIORI
34 G MICHAEL HUTCHINSON

 

Head Coaches
RANDY CARLYLE PAUL MAURICE

 

Officials
Referee Linesman

#27 Eric Furlatt
#2 Jon McIsaac

#71 Brad Kovachik
#97 Kory Nagy

Standby Standby
 

* Starting Lineup in Bold
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